
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(95) Lisa Persson

1

2

3

4

(464) Dennis Tenzer

1

Lap Tm

3:30.604

3:22.566

3:20.515

Diff

+10.089

+2.051

Time of Day

16:55:29.802

16:59:00.406

17:02:22.972

17:05:43.487

16:35:59.335

Printed: 4/20/2014 17:16:09

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Slovakiaring

Sunday

Blue 1630-1650

Practice started at 16:26:58

Slovakiaring 5.922 Km

4/20/2014 16:30


