## Slovakiaring

Sunday Slovakiaring 5.922 Km

Blue 1630-1650

4/20/2014 16:30

Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
sa Per	sson		
1 2	3:30.604	+10.089	16:55:29.802 16:59:00.406
3	3:22.566	+2.051	17:02:22.972
4	3:20.515		17:05:43.487
164) Dennis 1	Tenzer		16:35:59.335
			. 3.00.00.000

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Zenergy Racing

Printed: 4/20/2014 17:16:09